
Enniskillen Motor Club 21 May 2016

Comp 

No Competitor TOTAL

Class 

Position Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 SUB Run 4 Run 5 Run 6 SUB Run 7 Run 8 Run 9 SUB Run 10 Run 11 Run 12 TOTAL

A 6 Paul Mooney 600.0 1 52.8 51.6 43.0 147.4 53.2 50.4 48.2 299.2 54.4 46.9 44.4 444.9 55.4 57.0 42.7 600.0

A 1 Peter Grimes 618.0 2 56.9 53.3 47.5 157.7 56.9 52.4 44.5 311.5 56.8 48.1 45.3 461.7 57.4 54.0 44.9 618.0

A 2 Steven Ferguson 629.5 3 59.5 55.0 44.5 159.0 56.8 53.4 47.8 317.0 55.6 46.8 51.2 470.6 59.0 54.7 45.2 629.5

A 4 Chris Grimes 632.7 4 58.1 54.7 45.1 157.9 57.0 53.3 45.3 313.5 57.9 50.2 48.2 469.8 60.6 55.8 46.5 632.7

A 7 James Wilson 659.7 5 60.3 56.3 46.6 163.2 59.4 54.2 46.5 323.3 56.6 48.8 53.2 481.9 65.1 60.9 51.8 659.7

A 10 Paul Phelan 683.0 6 61.7 55.6 48.2 165.5 62.0 61.7 52.0 341.2 65.6 52.6 50.0 509.4 67.5 58.8 47.3 683.0

B 1 Paul Blair 614.4 1 57.0 53.3 45.1 155.4 58.1 52.9 47.5 313.9 54.6 50.7 45.7 464.9 57.4 48.0 44.1 614.4

B 2 Ashley Lamont 615.6 2 61.2 52.2 44.8 158.2 57.7 52.7 43.9 312.5 54.9 50.0 45.2 462.6 57.3 52.0 43.7 615.6

B 3 Tom Devaney 693.3 3 63.4 57.7 50.0 171.1 63.8 57.6 48.9 341.4 60.3 61.0 49.8 512.5 64.4 67.0 49.4 693.3

B 4 Paul Lowther 718.3 4 67.4 59.3 49.8 176.5 66.9 64.6 50.9 358.9 63.1 60.2 52.6 534.8 68.2 63.5 51.8 718.3

C 1 Robin Lyons 616.2 1 55.7 53.5 44.5 153.7 56.3 52.7 45.3 308.0 53.4 47.8 44.1 453.3 58.7 54.2 50.0 616.2

D 3 David Thompson 626.6 1 62.2 54.6 45.2 162.0 57.5 52.8 44.9 317.2 55.6 48.6 46.0 467.4 58.3 55.0 45.9 626.6

D 2 Mark King 640.6 2 59.0 52.9 55.1 167.0 55.6 52.0 43.8 318.4 60.9 49.1 49.7 478.1 57.7 58.7 46.1 640.6

D 5 Jamie McMillan 648.4 3 66.6 54.6 45.9 167.1 59.8 53.5 44.7 325.1 63.6 50.6 46.8 486.1 59.1 54.7 48.5 648.4

D 4 Andrew Blair 656.6 4 60.2 61.9 47.6 169.7 59.3 54.1 45.5 328.6 59.7 49.8 48.3 486.4 60.7 58.6 50.9 656.6

D 6 George McMillan 675.3 5 67.7 56.8 48.4 172.9 66.3 54.5 47.3 341.0 61.2 51.5 52.7 506.4 62.2 57.0 49.7 675.3

1 Penalty

2 Penalties

3 Penalties

Fail



Enniskillen Motor Club 21 May 2016

Comp 

No Competitor TOTAL

Overall 

Position Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 SUB Run 4 Run 5 Run 6 SUB Run 7 Run 8 Run 9 SUB Run 10 Run 11 Run 12 TOTAL

A 6 Paul Mooney 600.0 1 52.8 51.6 43.0 147.4 53.2 50.4 48.2 299.2 54.4 46.9 44.4 444.9 55.4 57.0 42.7 600.0

B 1 Paul Blair 614.4 2 57.0 53.3 45.1 155.4 58.1 52.9 47.5 313.9 54.6 50.7 45.7 464.9 57.4 48.0 44.1 614.4

B 2 Ashley Lamont 615.6 3 61.2 52.2 44.8 158.2 57.7 52.7 43.9 312.5 54.9 50.0 45.2 462.6 57.3 52.0 43.7 615.6

C 1 Robin Lyons 616.2 4 55.7 53.5 44.5 153.7 56.3 52.7 45.3 308.0 53.4 47.8 44.1 453.3 58.7 54.2 50.0 616.2

A 1 Peter Grimes 618.0 5 56.9 53.3 47.5 157.7 56.9 52.4 44.5 311.5 56.8 48.1 45.3 461.7 57.4 54.0 44.9 618.0

D 3 David Thompson 626.6 6 62.2 54.6 45.2 162.0 57.5 52.8 44.9 317.2 55.6 48.6 46.0 467.4 58.3 55.0 45.9 626.6

A 2 Steven Ferguson 629.5 7 59.5 55.0 44.5 159.0 56.8 53.4 47.8 317.0 55.6 46.8 51.2 470.6 59.0 54.7 45.2 629.5

A 4 Chris Grimes 632.7 8 58.1 54.7 45.1 157.9 57.0 53.3 45.3 313.5 57.9 50.2 48.2 469.8 60.6 55.8 46.5 632.7

D 2 Mark King 640.6 9 59.0 52.9 55.1 167.0 55.6 52.0 43.8 318.4 60.9 49.1 49.7 478.1 57.7 58.7 46.1 640.6

D 5 Jamie McMillan 648.4 10 66.6 54.6 45.9 167.1 59.8 53.5 44.7 325.1 63.6 50.6 46.8 486.1 59.1 54.7 48.5 648.4

D 4 Andrew Blair 656.6 11 60.2 61.9 47.6 169.7 59.3 54.1 45.5 328.6 59.7 49.8 48.3 486.4 60.7 58.6 50.9 656.6

A 7 James Wilson 659.7 12 60.3 56.3 46.6 163.2 59.4 54.2 46.5 323.3 56.6 48.8 53.2 481.9 65.1 60.9 51.8 659.7

D 6 George McMillan 675.3 13 67.7 56.8 48.4 172.9 66.3 54.5 47.3 341.0 61.2 51.5 52.7 506.4 62.2 57.0 49.7 675.3

A 10 Paul Phelan 683.0 14 61.7 55.6 48.2 165.5 62.0 61.7 52.0 341.2 65.6 52.6 50.0 509.4 67.5 58.8 47.3 683.0

B 3 Tom Devaney 693.3 15 63.4 57.7 50.0 171.1 63.8 57.6 48.9 341.4 60.3 61.0 49.8 512.5 64.4 67.0 49.4 693.3

B 4 Paul Lowther 718.3 16 67.4 59.3 49.8 176.5 66.9 64.6 50.9 358.9 63.1 60.2 52.6 534.8 68.2 63.5 51.8 718.3

1 Penalty

2 Penalties

3 Penalties

Fail


